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FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

44-2N-28-5136-0002-0000
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4
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59,400
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2602/0795 11/07/2022 QC U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

BURNSED JODI P

GASKINS BLAKE E

1859/0636 5/31/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GASKINS JAMES A

BURNSED JODI P
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B240006229 40X76X15   METAL 195,137 05/23/2024

2024HX Base Yr

95490 ALLIGATOR CREEK RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,200 123.2000 98.56 118,272 1991 1991 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1993 1,152 34,062

FOP 160 30 2001 48 1,419

1,312 1,200 35,482

BAS=[YR=1993] W48 S24 E20 FOP=[YR=2001]  S10 E16 N10 W16 $
E28 N24 $ .

BAS
1993

48

24

20

28

24

FOP
2001

10

16

10

16

1 0751 UOP 0 100 0 0 336.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 56 1,882

1,882

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 110,000
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2024HX Base Yr

95490 ALLIGATOR CREEK RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 3,000 54.0500 20.00 60,000 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3000

BAS 3,000 100 2025 3,000 59,400

3,000 3,000 59,400

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=50,0] E40 S75 W40 N75 $
.

BAS
2025

40

75

40

75

0


